
Name Gender Age State Bwt Class Division Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Contest

Avigayil Lundgren Female 9 FL 35.3 44 Youth 46.27 45 FL

Caitlyn Cowley Female 7 FL 26.5 44 Youth 34.93 32.5 FL

Natalie  Norcross Female 15 FL 47.6 48 Open 104.33 102.5 FL

Emma Bilak Female 12 FL 46.1 48 (12-13) 72.58 72.5 FL

Natalie  Norcross Female 15 FL 47.6 48 (14-15) 104.33 102.5 FL

Savi Win Female 25 CA 56 56 Open 125 132.5 -137.5 132.5 FL_MM

Lori Christ Female 67 NM 55 56 Open 95 97.5 100 100 FL_MM

Lori Christ Female 67 NM 55 56 (65-69) 95 97.5 100 100 FL_MM

Heather Flottmann Female 52 NY 58.2 60 Open 115 120 127.5 127.5 FL_MM

Alexandria Wood Female 17 NC 59.5 60 Open 115 125 -130 125 NC

Audrey Martos Female 28 NV 56.9 60 Open 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 FL_MM

Galaxia Planchez Female 41 FL 59.2 60 Open 87.5 90 92.5 92.5 FL_MM

Alexandria Wood Female 17 NC 59.5 60 (16-17) 115 125 -130 125 NC

Galaxia Planchez Female 41 FL 59.2 60 (40-44) 87.5 90 92.5 92.5 FL_MM

Heather Flottmann Female 52 NY 58.2 60 (50-54) 115 120 127.5 127.5 FL_MM

Taylor Clarke Female 31 FL 63 67.5 Open 115 127.5 137.5 137.5 FL_MM

Allison Freeman Female 35 NC 62.8 67.5 Open 85 95 102.5 102.5 NC

Allison Freeman Female 35 NC 62.8 67.5 (35-39) 85 95 102.5 102.5 NC

Marlena Morgan Female 32 FL 73 75 Open 172.5 177.5 185 185 FL_MM

Paige Karolak Female 31 CA 73 75 Open 165 175 185 185 FL_MM

Nancy Breen Female 65 VA 73.4 75 Open 120 120 VA

Nancy Breen Female 65 VA 73.4 75 (65-69) 120 120 VA

Sonya Jones Female 65 VA 81.7 82.5 Open 110 110 VA

Andria Wesley-Hayes Female 42 TX 78.2 82.5 Open 83 92.5 95 95 TX

Andria Wesley-Hayes Female 42 TX 78.2 82.5 (40-44) 83 92.5 95 95 TX

Sonya Jones Female 65 VA 81.7 82.5 (65-69) 110 110 VA

Sonya Jones Female 65 VA 81.7 82.5 PFM 110 110 VA

Cori Lynn Female 41 TX 85.1 90 Open 97.5 102.5 115 115 TX

Casey Powell Female 34 AZ 89 90 Open 92.5 102.5 115 115 FL_MM

Sarah Mallett Female 40 FL 88.5 90 Open 90.72 90 FL

Cori Lynn Female 41 TX 85.1 90 (40-44) 97.5 102.5 115 115 TX

Sarah Mallett Female 40 FL 88.5 90 (40-44) 90.72 90 FL

Leah Swartz Female 25 PA 95.7 90+ Open 182.5 182.5 VA

Savannah Bragg Female 27 NC 125.9 90+ Open 160 172.5 182.5 182.5 NC

Erica Rojek Female 44 MD 100 90+ Open 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 MD

Sonya Stengel Female 11 OH 110.8 90+ Youth 92.5 -110 -110 92.5 OH

Erica Rojek Female 44 MD 100 90+ (40-44) 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 MD

Trent Estrada Male 15 FL 42.1 48 Open 54.43 52.5 FL

Kai Baker Male 10 FL 32.7 48 Youth 55.34 55 FL

Leonardo Nerone Male 6 OH 47.6 48 Youth 30.5 35 -40 35 OH
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Trent Estrada Male 15 FL 42.1 48 (14-15) 54.43 52.5 FL

Jayden Rhodes Male 15 NC 51.9 52 Open 92.5 -102.5 110 110 NC

Brad Mallett Male 9 FL 49.4 52 Youth 52.16 50 FL

Jayden Rhodes Male 15 NC 51.9 52 (14-15) 92.5 -102.5 110 110 NC

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 55.6 56 Open 175.5 175 VA

Parker Mills Male 12 FL 55.7 56 (12-13) 77.11 75 FL

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 55.6 56 (55-59) 175.5 175 VA

George James Male 51 MD 59.8 60 Open 197.5 205 215 222.5 215 NJ

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 59 60 Open 150 160 162.5 162.5 FL_MM

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 60 60 Open 127.5 132.5 142.5 142.5 FL_MM

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 59.4 60 Open 115 -125 -142.5 115 NC

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 60 60 (14-15) 127.5 132.5 142.5 142.5 FL_MM

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 59.4 60 (14-15) 115 -125 -142.5 115 NC

George James Male 51 MD 59.8 60 (50-54) 197.5 205 215 222.5 215 NJ

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 59 60 (55-59) 150 160 162.5 162.5 FL_MM

George James Male 51 MD 59.8 60 PFM 197.5 205 215 222.5 215 NJ

Joshua Bachtel Male 18 NC 67.3 67.5 Open 210 210 NC

Andrew Schwartz Male 14 NC 66.8 67.5 Open 155 172.5 195.5 195 VA_IB

Andrew Schwartz Male 14 NC 66.8 67.5 (14-15) 155 172.5 195.5 195 VA_IB

Joshua Bachtel Male 18 NC 67.3 67.5 (18-19) 210 210 NC

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 75 75 Open 237.5 250 -260 250 FL_MM

Tony Conyers Male 65 FL 73.9 75 Open -227.5 227.5 -277.5 227.5 FL_MM

Easten Binckley Male 14 NC 75 75 Open 185 200 210.5 210 NC

Andrew Long Male 35 NY 74.8 75 Open 195 205 205 NY

Roger Shaw Male 79 FL 73.5 75 Open 198.22 197.5 FL

John Wong Male 43 CA 74 75 Open 157.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 FL_MM

Daniel Cox Male 17 NC 74.5 75 Open 147.5 155 165 165 NC

Yogi Sumner Male 74 NC 73.1 75 Open 67.5 80 87.5 87.5 NC

Easten Binckley Male 14 NC 75 75 (14-15) 185 200 210.5 210 NC

Daniel Cox Male 17 NC 74.5 75 (16-17) 147.5 155 165 165 NC

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 75 75 (18-19) 237.5 250 -260 250 FL_MM

Andrew Long Male 35 NY 74.8 75 (35-39) 195 205 205 NY

John Wong Male 43 CA 74 75 (40-44) 157.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 FL_MM

Tony Conyers Male 65 FL 73.9 75 (65-69) -227.5 227.5 -277.5 227.5 FL_MM

Yogi Sumner Male 74 NC 73.1 75 (70-74) 67.5 80 87.5 87.5 NC

Roger Shaw Male 79 FL 73.5 75 (75-79) 198.22 197.5 FL

Zachary Krise Male 26 PA 81.4 82.5 Open 290 290 VA

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 77.5 82.5 Open 227.5 237.5 250 250 NC

Jared Perez Male 38 UT 81.5 82.5 Open 170 217.5 222.5 222.5 FL_MM

Kenny Beacham Male 17 NC 82.2 82.5 Open 187.5 195 207.5 207.5 NC

Brandon Kohlmeier Male 27 FL 81.1 82.5 Open 192.78 192.5 FL

Spero Tshontikidis Male 64 FL 81.9 82.5 Open 193.68 192.5 FL

Caden Simco Male 16 PA 81 82.5 Open 165 172.5 187.5 187.5 MD

Christopher Leon Male 18 NY 80.6 82.5 Open 142.5 165 182.5 182.5 NJ

Shawn Vester Male 36 IL 81.9 82.5 Open 120 140 165 165 IL



100% RAW American Challenge
Deadlift

Bob Nicholas Male 80 OH 82.1 82.5 Open 150 160 -165 160 OH

Jean Marco Lojano Arpi Male 16 NY 82.1 82.5 Open 147.5 -165 #VALUE! 147.5 NJ

Joshua Rieger Male 14 VA 80.7 82.5 Open 102.5 102.5 VA

Joshua Rieger Male 14 VA 80.7 82.5 (14-15) 102.5 102.5 VA

Kenny Beacham Male 17 NC 82.2 82.5 (16-17) 187.5 195 207.5 207.5 NC

Caden Simco Male 16 PA 81 82.5 (16-17) 165 172.5 187.5 187.5 MD

Jean Marco Lojano Arpi Male 16 NY 82.1 82.5 (16-17) 147.5 -165 #VALUE! 147.5 NJ

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 77.5 82.5 (18-19) 227.5 237.5 250 250 NC

Christopher Leon Male 18 NY 80.6 82.5 (18-19) 142.5 165 182.5 182.5 NJ

Jared Perez Male 38 UT 81.5 82.5 (35-39) 170 217.5 222.5 222.5 FL_MM

Shawn Vester Male 36 IL 81.9 82.5 (35-39) 120 140 165 165 IL

Spero Tshontikidis Male 64 FL 81.9 82.5 (60-64) 193.68 192.5 FL

Bob Nicholas Male 80 OH 82.1 82.5 (80+) 150 160 -165 160 OH

James Bryant Male 31 FL 88.1 90 Open 275 295 -320 295 FL_MM

Scott Stengel Male 36 OH 88.9 90 Open 232.5 255 -272.5 255 OH

Michael Weiss Male 31 NY 88 90 Open 217.5 242.5 #VALUE! 242.5 NJ

Elijah Binckley Male 17 NC 90 90 Open -227.5 240 -245 240 NC

Kyle Zulon Male 30 FL 83.1 90 Open 233.6 232.5 FL

Nate Zwally Male 36 FL 89.8 90 Open 226.8 225 FL

Rob Lesser Male 34 PA 87.6 90 Open 200 220 -230 220 OH

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 86.3 90 Open 172.5 185 190 190 FL_MM

Caden Pearson Male 16 NC 86.5 90 Open -182.5 190 -195 190 NC

Calvin Insular Male 32 FL 88 90 Open 165 185 -197.5 185 FL_MM

Landon Garcia Smith Male 17 NC 89.2 90 Open 165 -185 185 185 NC

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 87.6 90 Open 150 160 180 180 NC

Robert Broadbent Male 24 NC 89.2 90 Open 150 167.5 175 175 NC

Landon Lynch Male 17 NC 87.6 90 Open -160 160 -170 160 FL_MM

Micah Lundgren Male 10 FL 83 90 Youth 79.38 77.5 FL

Asher Lundgren Male 13 FL 87.9 90 (12-13) 142.88 142.5 FL

Jacob Estrada Male 13 FL 87.2 90 (12-13) 106.59 105 FL

Elijah Binckley Male 17 NC 90 90 (16-17) -227.5 240 -245 240 NC

Caden Pearson Male 16 NC 86.5 90 (16-17) -182.5 190 -195 190 NC

Landon Garcia Smith Male 17 NC 89.2 90 (16-17) 165 -185 185 185 NC

Landon Lynch Male 17 NC 87.6 90 (16-17) -160 160 -170 160 FL_MM

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 86.3 90 (18-19) 172.5 185 190 190 FL_MM

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 87.6 90 (18-19) 150 160 180 180 NC

Robert Broadbent Male 24 NC 89.2 90 (20-24) 150 167.5 175 175 NC

Nate Zwally Male 36 FL 89.8 90 (35-39) 226.8 225 FL

Robert Broadbent Male 24 NC 89.2 90 PFM 150 167.5 175 175 NC

Alejandro Medina Male 48 FL 98.5 100 Open 225 240 260 260 FL_MM

Will Snider Male 24 NC 90.5 100 Open 205 220 230 230 FL_MM

Shane Turner Male 37 FL 96.9 100 Open 215.46 215 FL

Harry Miller Male 70 PA 96.1 100 Open 157.5 170 182.5 182.5 NY

Kyle Curran Male 34 FL 94.8 100 Open 120.2 120 FL

Will Snider Male 24 NC 90.5 100 (20-24) 205 220 230 230 FL_MM

Shane Turner Male 37 FL 96.9 100 (35-39) 215.46 215 FL

Alejandro Medina Male 48 FL 98.5 100 (45-49) 225 240 260 260 FL_MM

Harry Miller Male 70 PA 96.1 100 (70-74) 157.5 170 182.5 182.5 NY
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Bryan Hershler Male 35 VA 108 110 Open 321 -322.5 320 VA_IB

Brian Hershler Male 35 VA 105.6 110 Open 272.5 272.5 VA

Gerry Guenther Male 65 FL 105.6 110 Open 231.33 230 FL

Bryan Hershler Male 35 VA 108 110 (35-39) 321 -322.5 320 VA_IB

Brian Hershler Male 35 VA 105.6 110 (35-39) 272.5 272.5 VA

Gerry Guenther Male 65 FL 105.6 110 (65-69) 231.33 230 FL

Tyrone Evans Male 47 FL 119 125 Open 295 295 FL_MM

Jeff Lawson Male 60 PA 118.9 125 Open 250 262.5 272.5 272.5 OH

Anthony Jewell Male 40 VA 123.1 125 Open 272.5 272.5 VA

Colton Greene Male 17 NC 113 125 Open 252.5 265 -282.5 265 NC

Larry D Carroll Sr Male 56 DC 118.2 125 Open 237.5 247.5 -252.5 247.5 VA_IB

Stephen Kozlowski Male 66 VA 121.4 125 Open 230 240 247.5 247.5 Welsh Expo

Wilson Echevarria Male 45 FL 110.3 125 Open 231.33 230 FL

Christopher Allen Male 50 VA 123.2 125 Open 230 230 FL_MM

Christopher Rodriguez Male 37 TX 123.7 125 Open 205 212.5 226.5 225 TX

Vinny Chiellini Male 17 FL 110.6 125 Open 204.12 202.5 FL

Joshua Outlaw Male 17 NC 120.1 125 Open 152.5 160 175 175 NC

Jim Jarboe Male 82 FL 118.4 125 Open 145.15 145 FL

Colton Greene Male 17 NC 113 125 (16-17) 252.5 265 -282.5 265 NC

Vinny Chiellini Male 17 FL 110.6 125 (16-17) 204.12 202.5 FL

Joshua Outlaw Male 17 NC 120.1 125 (16-17) 152.5 160 175 175 NC

Anthony Jewell Male 40 VA 123.1 125 (40-44) 272.5 272.5 VA

Tyrone Evans Male 47 FL 119 125 (45-49) 295 295 FL_MM

Wilson Echevarria Male 45 FL 110.3 125 (45-49) 231.33 230 FL

Christopher Allen Male 50 VA 123.2 125 (50-54) 230 230 FL_MM

Larry D Carroll Sr Male 56 DC 118.2 125 (55-59) 237.5 247.5 -252.5 247.5 VA_IB

Stephen Kozlowski Male 66 VA 121.4 125 (65-69) 230 240 247.5 247.5 Welsh Expo

Jim Jarboe Male 82 FL 118.4 125 (80+) 145.15 145 FL

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 135.3 140 Open 245 272.5 277.5 277.5 NC

Baron Capps Male 17 NC 127.1 140 Open 227.5 237.5 237.5 NC

Baron Capps Male 17 NC 127.1 140 (16-17) 227.5 237.5 237.5 NC

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 135.3 140 (45-49) 245 272.5 277.5 277.5 NC

Landon Efird Male 30 NC 169.5 140+ Open 317.5 332.5 347.5 347.5 Welsh Expo

Raymond Hodges Male 46 FL 181.9 140+ Open 320 325 327.5 327.5 FL_MM

Raymond Hodges Male 46 FL 181.9 140+ (45-49) 320 325 327.5 327.5 FL_MM


